
Last First Campus Title Email
Arauco Aaron HBMS MS PE Teacher/Coach ARAUCOA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Becker Laura HBMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher BECKERLA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Bozdog Erin HBMS MS Language Arts Teacher bozdoge@ltisdschools.org
Brady Shannon HBMS MS Language Arts Teacher bradys@ltisdschools.org
Brocx Eryn HBMS MS CTE - Technology Applications Teacher BROCXE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brown Keenya HBMS MS CTE - Technology Applications Teacher/Coach brownk@ltisdschools.org
Brown Sacha HBMS MS SpEd - SDC Teacher brownsa@ltisdschools.org
Cermak Karen HBMS MS Assistant Band Director cermakk@ltisdschools.org
Chacin Avila Aymara HBMS MS Spanish Teacher chacinavilaa@ltisdschools.org
Chalakov Boris Nikolaev HBMS MS Orchestra Director chalakovb@ltisdschools.org
Chambers Amanda HBMS MS Art Teacher chambersa@ltisdschools.org
Chavez Tatiana HBMS Assistant Principal - Middle School chavezt@ltisdschools.org
Cruz Carmen HBMS Attendance Clerk - MS CRUZC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Dann John HBMS MS CTE - Gateway to Technology Teacher DANNR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Dann Nicole HBMS MS Social Studies Teacher DANNN@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Decou William HBMS MS Choir Director DECOUB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ford Don HBMS MS Science Teacher FORDI@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fredrickson Clark HBMS Assistant Principal - Middle School fredricksonc@ltisdschools.org
Gaffney Christopher HBMS Aide - ISS gaffneyc@ltisdschools.org
Garcia Robin HBMS MS Art Teacher GARCIAR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Gill Brian HBMS Assistant Principal - Middle School gillb@ltisdschools.org
Glenn Andrea HBMS MS ESL Teacher glenna@ltisdschools.org
Gonzalez Tamara HBMS Registrar - Middle School GONZALEZT@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Grey Daniel HBMS MS Math Teacher GREYD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Guerrero Irene HBMS Bilingual Parent Liaison guerreroi@ltisdschools.org
Harris Karen HBMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher harrisk@ltisdschools.org
Holden Craig HBMS MS Social Studies Teacher HOLDENC@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Hooker Caitlin HBMS Librarian hookerc@ltisdschools.org
Ingber Lauren HBMS MS Science Teacher INGBERL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Janecek Joanna HBMS Counselor - Middle School JANECEKJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Keogh Laura HBMS Principal - Middle School KEOGHL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Kinard Derek HBMS MS Language Arts Teacher KINARDD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Kodis Andrew HBMS MS Math Teacher kodisa@ltisdschools.org
Kuehler Megan HBMS MS PE Teacher/Coach kuehlerm@ltisdschools.org
Lear Evan HBMS MS Social Studies Teacher LEARE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Lesley Sally HBMS MS Math Teacher LESLEYS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Lorence Caroline HBMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher lorencec@ltisdschools.org



Martinez Mark HBMS MS Science Teacher martinezm@ltisdschools.org
McCormick Matthew HBMS MS PE Teacher/Coach mccormickm@ltisdschools.org
McKenzie Dylan HBMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach mckenzied@ltisdschools.org
McKinzie Brian HBMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 MCKINZIEB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McMichael Sharon HBMS MS Instructional Support/Literacy Teacher MCMICHAELS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Minyard Hannah HBMS MS Language Arts Teacher MINYARDH@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Monte Allison HBMS Aide - CMC MONTEA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Mugica Yanet HBMS Middle School Lunch Monitor mugicay@ltisdschools.org
Oakes Danna HBMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher OAKESD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Okruhlik Megan HBMS Admin Asst - MS Principal okruhlikm@ltisdschools.org
Ortega Marcelino Esther HBMS Aide - SpEd Level 2 ortegamarcelinoe@ltisdschools.org
Page Dana HBMS Counselor - Middle School PAGED@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Peeks Bonni HBMS MS Math Teacher/Coach PEEKSB@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Peterson Donna HBMS MS Math Teacher petersond@ltisdschools.org
Polites Erika HBMS MS CTE - Technology Applications Teacher/Coach POLITESE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Pruitt Carl HBMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach pruittc@ltisdschools.org
Rainey Linda HBMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher RAINEYL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Roberts Tiffanie HBMS MS CTE - Audio/Video Production Teacher robertst@ltisdschools.org
Rosenzweig Debra HBMS MS Social Studies Teacher rosenzweigd@ltisdschools.org
Salas Camila HBMS MS Theatre Arts Teacher salasc@ltisdschools.org
Samuel Jason HBMS MS Social Studies Teacher/Coach samuelj@ltisdschools.org
Schultz Kimberly HBMS MS Social Studies Teacher SCHULTZKI@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Sealy Kendall HBMS Counselor - Middle School SEALYK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Shake Donna HBMS MS Math Teacher shaked@ltisdschools.org
Soliz Ruben HBMS MS Science Teacher SOLIZR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Spear Lana HBMS Aide - SpEd Level 1 spearl@ltisdschools.org
Thompson Kendall HBMS MS Science Teacher thompsonk@ltisdschools.org
Truett Laura HBMS MS Dance Teacher TRUETTL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ver Steeg Robin HBMS MS Language Arts Teacher VERSTEEGR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Vickers Regina HBMS MS Math Teacher VICKERSR@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Villa Anthony HBMS MS Science Teacher/Coach villaa@ltisdschools.org
Walker Abigail HBMS MS Language Arts Teacher WALKERA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Walker Analisa HBMS MS Band Director walkeran@ltisdschools.org
Webre Amy HBMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher webrea@ltisdschools.org
Winter Dave HBMS MS Science Teacher WINTERD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wylie Hailey HBMS MS Language Arts Teacher wylieh@ltisdschools.org
Yaeger Jami HBMS Receptionist - Campus yaegerj@ltisdschools.org
Zanot Suzanne HBMS MS SpEd - Resource Teacher ZANOTS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
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